Ranglijst

Geslacht
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Rating
24-6-2024

Leeftijdsgroep
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+

Dames 70+

Geboortejaar
1951
1953
1954
1953
1953
1953
1951
1954
1954
1953
1953
1954
1954
1950
1953
1952
1954
1951
1954
1950
1954
1954
1954
1953
1954
1951
1953
1954
1954
1952
1951
1954
1952
1950
1953

Positie
1
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Bondsnummer
11753455
10867236
18211224
10215476
10660623
10020659
12052485
12519111
16733568
11813008
11420618
10023496
10311505
10634134
13686151
12768464
11393793
11192348
12541567
19955049
10096469
12248177
15906620
21827834
11049251
20311346
12428485
35004428
12127345
11275103
12021121
10058710
23539089
11514744
10812288

Naam

Nora Blom

Thea Rietveld - Esser
Marjo Gruisen

Marian Stoffer

Ryan Buys-van Bunderen
Hermine ten Haaft

Thea Oudmayer

Anneloes van Brussel
Leonie Everts

Ria Dijk-v. Miltenburg
Mieke Nugteren

Yvonne Last-van den Eeckhout
Karin Trip-Melse

Wil Bakker

Els v/d Hooft-Ploos v.Amstel
Nelleke Morsink

Joke Lazarom

M Dekker van de Poll

Isa de Nijs

Evelyne Salari

Afke Jansma-Heslinga
Titia van den Berg
Jacqueline Benard

Annie Haase

Gitta van Thiel

Coby van Seters

Lies van Eijsden

Karen Panman-Peeters
Dorine Kok-Geest

Anneke Wattez-Prins

Ellie Krijger - van Hanswijk
Margriet Vries-Pomper
Catrien van Huisseling-Spaans
Joke Feld-van Buuren
Petra Duits

RatingEnkel
4,2602
5,1015
5,1239
5,3911
5,4443
5,6461
5,7483
5,8462
5,8841
5,9576
6,0027
6,0209
6,0664
6,0715
6,1532
6,1651
6,1692
6,1786
6,2029
6,3000
6,3020
6,3175
6,3505
6,3936
6,4032
6,4367
6,4414
6,4500
6,4642
6,4828
6,4886
6,5003
6,5333
6,5773
6,5778

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+

1954
1952
1953
1953
1954
1952
1954
1954
1953
1952
1952
1952
1951
1953
1951
1954
1953
1953
1951
1953
1951
1954
1952
1950
1954
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1951
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1952
1954
1954
1951
1954
1953
1950
1950

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

13144952
10756973
11019662
10369422
14269643
20606486
10067450
11742534
16443861
15017125
10912029
10514821
11467606
11521694
11739355
12505641
10729305
13064169
11048085
12635871
12208191
11426187
10244433
11260726
10821406
10937951
10999450
11462612
13845578
10249966
16826175
19265646
10688056
14303914
20835787
13217992
12000566
11830158
30141737
13350730
16869389
14270668
14575051
10252770
11575735
11078170

Betty Wierenga

Gretha Palma

Mia Storken - Stevens
Jacqueline Verhagen
Irene Meus

Lenie de Kruiff

Jeltsje Jansma-Heslinga
Janna Balsters

Anneke van Noord
Maartje Caspers

Doris Jolink

Mariet van Put - Dries
Carmen Haffmans
Nolleke van Santvoort - Scholte
Corrie Zuiker

Anna Jager - Beetstra
Liesbeth Meydam

Josine Teeuw

Marjo v/d Wel-Lampe
Liesbeth Beerens-van Wegberg
Marij Marechal

Mariette van Hoek

Tjarda Bos-Berghuis

Joan Schilstra-Slotboom
Yvonne Wouters

Pia Scheperkamp

Tiny Zenden

Viola Hellinga-Sturm
Brigitte Keijzer

Marja Beukeveld

Detty Boot-vd Ham
Conny Muilwijk - Vermeer
Wil van de Vondervoort
An Schoeber-Geurts
Levineke Meylink

Corine de Jong

Anja van der Velden - Scheffer
Trudy Greefhorst

Ineke Schneider

José Conijn

Tineke Iden

Tineke Klein

Lajla Kadic

Roelke Germs

Wenche Clifford-Schau Larsen
Anja van Zeil

6,5951
6,6033
6,6194
6,6342
6,6486
6,6522
6,6565
6,6628
6,6645
6,6672
6,6750
6,6868
6,6916
6,7000
6,7116
6,7161
6,7506
6,7529
6,7538
6,7590
6,7732
6,7746
6,7774
6,7781
6,7862
6,7901
6,8005
6,8294
6,8384
6,8429
6,8474
6,8887
6,8905
6,8917
6,8950
6,8987
6,9000
6,9003
6,9029
6,9178
6,9259
6,9446
6,9599
6,9659
6,9661
6,9720
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+

1954
1954
1953
1950
1954
1951
1953
1952
1950
1950
1953
1954
1952
1954
1954
1950

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

11680555
10435271
11664347
11721316
12745375
10577726
10012036
16823044
40368033
11111852
15185117
20062966
10406581
11390123
10244638
11636823

Hanneke Flikkema

Eve marie Nijssen
Marianne van den Broek
Jose Oude Heuvel
Helene Hermans
Godelieve Damen

Elly Lochtenberg
Monique van 't Hek
Marja Reimert

Marijke de Bruin-Donker
Leonie Welting

Joan van Andel

Mieke Boogaers

Bertha Bolink

Tineke Jongsma-Klarus
Riet Kuijpers

6,9738
6,9768
6,9893
6,9907
6,9936
6,9970
6,9986
7,0000
7,0000
7,0017
7,0278
7,0297
7,0299
7,0360
7,0406
7,0431
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